Sector Name: INSURANCE - Bug #4931

Demo server --> insurance --> Schedule 1 and schedule 2 --> Both text field should be in same line

10/17/2022 06:44 PM - Mohd Irfan

Status: New Start date:
Priority: High Due date:
Assignee: Dharmanshu Gupta % Done:

Category:

Target version:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

10/17/2022

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description
Step to reproduce the bug:

Demo server --> insurance --> Schedule 1 and schedule 2 --> Both text field should be in same line

See attached screenshot:
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